Ontario Tech () -vs- Queen's ()
10/18/2024 at Queen's

Date: 10/18/2024 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
_?II:;: ZSSPM Ontario Tech 1 1 1 3
Attendance: 192 Queen's 0 1 0 1
Location: Queen's ONT: Kyle Leonard (2); Baxter Anderson (1)
QNS: Samuel Marburg (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type ONT QNS
1st 10:07 ONT Kyle Leonard Jeremy Michaud, EV 1 0
2nd 0:28 QNS Samuel Marburg , EV 1 1
2nd  4:26 ONT Kyle Leonard Ludovic Dufort, EV 2 1
3rd 14:55 ONT Baxter Anderson , EV 3 1
Ontario Tech Power Plays Queen's Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:00 0 0 -- 1st 08:23 09:56 01:33 0 0 --
3rd 20:00 0 0 -- 2nd 06:01 13:59 0 0 --
20:00 0 0 0/2 2nd 13:45 18:42 24:57 0 1 --
40:29 0 1 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ONT Matt Wisener 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 8:23 PP
1st QNS Ethan Larmand 02:00 HOLDING OPP. STICK MINOR 9:56 PP
2nd ONT Baxter Anderson 02:00 ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT MINOR 6:01 PP
2nd ONT James White 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 13:45 PP
2nd QNS Kolton Cousins 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:21
2nd ONT James White 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 16:21
3rd ONT Ludovic Dufort 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 7:15 PP
3rd ONT James White 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:25 PP
3rd QNS Nolan Hutcheson 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 13:15
3rd QNS Liam Tanner 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:42 PP
3rd QNS Liam Tanner 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:42 PP




Ontario Tech 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Alex Park

Baxter Anderson
Kyle Leonard

Alex Drover

Matt Wisener

Ben Roode

Justin Svenson
James White
Ludovic Dufort
Andrew Suriyuth
William Desmarais
Beckett Langkow
Jeremy Michaud
Antoine Desrochers
Marko Jakovljevic
Nolan Ford
Gabriel Bernier
Braiden Koran
William Robinson

o

Queen's 1

Pos #

Totals

Player

WO O OO OO0 00000000 O0OONF O

NOOOOOoOOH OOOHFH OOOOOOO Oo|(»P
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 OO0 OO o
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|w

OO 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo|o
OO OO0 0O 00000000 OO0 OoOOo oo

Total +/-

OO0 O OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO oo o

BLK

3
4
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
19
20
21
22
25
28
29
34
37
44
55

Jack Duff

Ethan Peters
Cameron Tolnai
Derek Hamilton
Liam Tanner
Samuel Marburg
Ian Lemieux
Dharan Cap
Holden Katzalay
Nolan Hutcheson
Ethan Larmand
Ante Zlomislic
Trevor Longo
Hayden Fowler
Kolton Cousins
Daniel Michaud
Aidan Spooner
Christian Purboo
Lucas Peric
Owen Lalonde

o

Totals

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

De

H|O OOOOOOOOOOOOOHROOOOOoO|m

Tota

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO o |(r
OO OO0 OO 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0OO0OO0DO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

Queen's Goalkeeping

C Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O oo oo o

Tota

33 William Desmarais
37 Beckett Langkow

0:00
W _60:00

17

35

34 Aidan Spooner
37 Christian Purboo

0:00
L 60:00

27

Totals

G
c Mins A
0
1
1

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

@ |0 O|N

17

oo ©o|o

35

Totals

wlw o>
oo O
O (L0 O =

Queen's Faceoffs

0| O|N

O |0 O |W

oo ©o|o

27



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PPQNS
0-0

0-0 PPQNS
0-0

1-0 PP ONT
1-0 PP ONT
1-0 PP ONT
1-0 PP ONT
1-0

1-1

2-1

2-1 PP QNS
2-1

2-1 PP QNS
2-1

2-1

2-1 PP ONT
2-1 PP ONT
2-1 PP ONT
2-1

2-1

2-1

2-1 PP QNS
2-1

2-1 PP QNS
2-1

2-1

3-1

3-1

3-1 PP QNS
3-1 PP QNS
3-1 PP QNS
3-1 PP ONT
3-1 PP ONT
3-1

3-1 PPQNS
3-1 PPQNS
3-1 PPQNS

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[08:23] Penalty on Matt Wisener ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[08:23] Start power play for QNS.

[09:56] Penalty on Ethan Larmand QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
[09:56] End power play for QNS.

[10:07] GOAL by ONT Kyle Leonard (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jeremy Michaud, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 3 for season.

Ontario Tech 1, Queen's 0
Period #2 Plays

[1 Matt Wisener (ONT) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for ONT.

[1 Ethan Larmand (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for ONT.

[00:28] GOAL by QNS Samuel Marburg, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal humber 3 for season.
Ontario Tech 1, Queen's 1

[04:26] GOAL by ONT Kyle Leonard, Assist by Ludovic Dufort, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal nhumber 4 for season.
Ontario Tech 2, Queen's 1

[06:01] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT, (power play opp).
[06:01] Start power play for QNS.

[13:45] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[13:45] Start power play for QNS.

[16:21] Penalty on Kolton Cousins QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[16:21] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for HOLDING.

Period #3 Plays

[]1 Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete.

[1 James White (ONT) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for QNS.

[1 Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 James White (ONT) penalty complete.

[07:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
[07:15] Start power play for QNS.

[09:25] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[09:25] Start power play for QNS.

[13:15] Penalty on Nolan Hutcheson QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING.

[14:55] GOAL by ONT Baxter Anderson, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal humber 1 for season.
Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 1

[16:42] Penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[18:42] Penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[18:42] End power play for QNS.

[]1 Start power play for ONT.

[]1 Start power play for ONT.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Ludovic Dufort (ONT) penalty complete.

[T James White (ONT) penalty complete.

[1 Nolan Hutcheson (QNS) penalty complete.
[] Liam Tanner (QNS) penalty complete.

[] Liam Tanner (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for ONT.



