Ontario Tech () -vs- Queen's () 10/18/2024 at Queen's

Date: 10/18/2024 Start: 7:36PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 192 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ontario Tech	1	1	1	3
Queen's	0	1	0	1

ONT: Kyle Leonard (2); Baxter Anderson (1) **QNS:** Samuel Marburg (1)

Scoring Summary

<u> </u>	Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	ONT	QNS
	1st	10:07	ONT	Kyle Leonard	Jeremy Michaud,	EV	1	0
	2nd	0:28	QNS	Samuel Marburg	7	EV	1	1
	2nd	4:26	ONT	Kyle Leonard	Ludovic Dufort,	EV	2	1
	3rd	14:55	ONT	Baxter Anderson	,	EV	3	1

Ontario Tech Power Plays

Queen's Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0			1st	08:23	09:56	01:33	0	0	
3rd			20:00	0	0			2nd	06:01		13:59	0	0	
			20:00	0	0	0/2	_	2nd	13:45	18:42	24:57	0	1	
											40:29	0	1	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	ONT	Matt Wisener	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	8:23	PP
1st	QNS	Ethan Larmand	02:00	HOLDING OPP. STICK	MINOR	9:56	PP
2nd	ONT	Baxter Anderson	02:00	ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT	MINOR	6:01	PP
2nd	ONT	James White	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	13:45	PP
2nd	QNS	Kolton Cousins	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:21	
2nd	ONT	James White	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	16:21	
3rd	ONT	Ludovic Dufort	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	7:15	PP
3rd	ONT	James White	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	9:25	PP
3rd	QNS	Nolan Hutcheson	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	13:15	
3rd	QNS	Liam Tanner	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	16:42	PP
3rd	QNS	Liam Tanner	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:42	PP

Individual

Ontario Tech 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Alex Park	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Baxter Anderson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Kyle Leonard	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Alex Drover	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Matt Wisener	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Ben Roode	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Justin Svenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	James White	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	23	Ludovic Dufort	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Andrew Suriyuth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	William Desmarais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Beckett Langkow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jeremy Michaud	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	46	Antoine Desrochers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Marko Jakovljevic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Nolan Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Gabriel Bernier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Braiden Koran	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	William Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

Queen's 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Jack Duff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Ethan Peters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Cameron Tolnai	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Derek Hamilton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Liam Tanner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	13	Samuel Marburg	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Ian Lemieux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dharan Cap	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Holden Katzalay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nolan Hutcheson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Ethan Larmand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Ante Zlomislic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Trevor Longo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Hayden Fowler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Kolton Cousins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Daniel Michaud	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Aidan Spooner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Christian Purboo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Lucas Peric	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Owen Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player		De c	Mins	G A	ΕN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
33 William De	esmarais		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
37 Beckett La	ingkow	W	60:00	1	0	10	8	17	0	35
Totals				1	0	10	8	17	0	35

# Player	De C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
34 Aidan Spooner		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
37 Christian Purboo	L	60:00	3	0	9	9	9	0	27
Totals			3	0	9	9	9	0	27

Queen's Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[08:23] Penalty on Matt Wisener ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP QNS	[08:23] Start power play for QNS.
0-0		[09:56] Penalty on Ethan Larmand QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
0-0	PP QNS	[09:56] End power play for QNS.
0-0		[10:07] GOAL by ONT Kyle Leonard (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jeremy Michaud, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
		Ontario Tech 1, Queen's 0
		Period #2 Plays
1-0	PP ONT	[] Matt Wisener (ONT) penalty complete.
1-0	PP ONT	[] Start power play for ONT.
1-0	PP ONT	[] Ethan Larmand (QNS) penalty complete.
1-0	PP ONT	[] End power play for ONT.
1-0		[00:28] GOAL by QNS Samuel Marburg, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 3 for season.
		Ontario Tech 1, Queen's 1
1-1		[04:26] GOAL by ONT Kyle Leonard, Assist by Ludovic Dufort, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 4 for season.
		Ontario Tech 2, Queen's 1
2-1		[06:01] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT, (power play opp).
2-1	PP QNS	[06:01] Start power play for QNS.
2-1		[13:45] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP QNS	[13:45] Start power play for QNS.
2-1		[16:21] Penalty on Kolton Cousins QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-1		[16:21] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for HOLDING.
		Period #3 Plays
2-1		[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete.
2-1	PP ONT	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete.
2-1 2-1	PP ONT	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS.
2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete.
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete.
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT PP ONT	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT PP ONT	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [07:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [07:15] Start power play for QNS.
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT PP ONT PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [07:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [07:15] Start power play for QNS. [09:25] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT PP ONT PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [07:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [07:15] Start power play for QNS. [09:25] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [09:25] Start power play for QNS.
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT PP ONT PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [07:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [07:15] Start power play for QNS. [09:25] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [09:25] Start power play for QNS. [13:15] Penalty on Nolan Hutcheson QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING.
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT PP ONT PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [07:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [07:15] Start power play for QNS. [09:25] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [09:25] Start power play for QNS. [13:15] Penalty on Nolan Hutcheson QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:55] GOAL by ONT Baxter Anderson, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT PP ONT PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [07:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [07:15] Start power play for QNS. [09:25] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [09:25] Start power play for QNS. [13:15] Penalty on Nolan Hutcheson QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:55] GOAL by ONT Baxter Anderson, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 1
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 3-1	PP ONT PP ONT PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [07:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [07:15] Start power play for QNS. [09:25] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [09:25] Start power play for QNS. [13:15] Penalty on Nolan Hutcheson QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:55] GOAL by ONT Baxter Anderson, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 1 [16:42] Penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT PP ONS PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [07:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [07:15] Start power play for QNS. [09:25] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [09:25] Start power play for QNS. [13:15] Penalty on Nolan Hutcheson QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:55] GOAL by ONT Baxter Anderson, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 1 [16:42] Penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [18:42] Penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [07:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [07:15] Start power play for QNS. [09:25] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [09:25] Start power play for QNS. [13:15] Penalty on Nolan Hutcheson QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:55] GOAL by ONT Baxter Anderson, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 1 [16:42] Penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 3-1 3-1	PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [07:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [07:15] Start power play for QNS. [09:25] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [09:25] Start power play for QNS. [13:15] Penalty on Nolan Hutcheson QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:55] GOAL by ONT Baxter Anderson, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 1 [16:42] Penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [18:42] End power play for QNS.
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 3-1 3-1 3-1	PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [O7:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [O7:15] Start power play for QNS. [O9:25] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [O9:25] Start power play for QNS. [13:15] Penalty on Nolan Hutcheson QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:55] GOAL by ONT Baxter Anderson, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 1 [16:42] Penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [18:42] End power play for QNS. [] Start power play for ONT.
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 3-1 3-1 3-1 3-1	PP ONT PP ONS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty on Lide for UNT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [] Start power play for QNS. [] James White (ONT) penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING. [] James White (ONT) penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James White (ONT) penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James White (ONT) penalty on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James White (ONT) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James White (ONT) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James White (ONT) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James White (ONT) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James White (ONT) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James White (ONT) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James White (ONT) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James (DNS) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James (DNS) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James (DNS) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James (DNS) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James (DNS) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] James (DNS) penalty on Union Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPIN
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 3-1 3-1 3-1	PP ONT PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty on Judovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [] Goy:15] Penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] Goy:25] Start power play for QNS. [] James White (ONT) penalty on QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING. [] Hudovic Dufort (ONT) penalty complete. Period #0 Plays [] Ludovic Dufort (ONT) penalty complete.
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 3-1 3-1 3-1 3-1	PP ONT PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) pe
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty on Ludovic Dufort ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [] Government [15] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] Government [15] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING. [] Haits [] Penalty on Nolan Hutcheson QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING. [] Haits [] GoAL by ONT Baxter Anderson, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 1
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1	PP ONT PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP QNS PP ONT PP ONT PP QNS	[] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for QNS. [] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] Start power play for QNS. [] Start power play on Nolan Hutcheson QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING. [] Start power play on Nolan Hutcheson, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 1 [] Start power play on Liam Tanner QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [] Start power play for QNS. [] Start power play for ONT. [] Start power play for ONT. [] Start power play for ONT. Period #0 Plays [] Ludovic Dufort (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete. [] James White (ONT) penalty complete.

PP QNS [] End power play for ONT.

3-1